G.D.M. ARTS, K.R.N. COMMERCE AND

M.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE, JAMNER.

STUDENT'S SATISFACTION SURVEY
Academic Year(2020-21)

210 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L7XlmvFuBWpgRoRd6UOyHIBtdjbsQzoT_dDeITTDaR8/edit#start=publishanalytics

A ') Name of the Student : Surname - First Name - Middle Name

210 responses

Bhoi Punam Sanjay
Jadhav shital shankar
Kumbhar Dipali Rajaraam
Chopade Durga Govinda
SAPKAL AJAY SANJAY
Marathe Yogesh Dilip
Nanote Pratik Bhaskar
Ingale sonali sadashiv
Rajurkar kavita jankiram
Zope Jaya Kailas

Dube mittal vijay
Jamadar Vaishali Sanjay
Jadhav Dipali Gajanan
Patil Mohini Ramshankar
Patil kalyani Ramesh
Thate Nita Arjun

patil Nikeeta abhiman

Chatur Mayur Kulbhushan



Gavhal Jayesh Suklal

Zond Ashwini Manohar

Chaudhari Neha Rajendra

Sonar Nilesh Gajanan

Marathe sandeep baban

Jadhav Jayashree Umesh

Mahajan Shubhangi Eknath

Gayakwad dipali shenfad

Chaudhari Renuka Surybhan

Chaudhari Tushar Manilal

Chaudhari Pranjali Santosh

Patil Punam Madhukar

Pithode suvarna Laxman

Pawar dipali narayan

Kanchan Arjun Hivrale

Mali Nikita Ishwar

Patil Vanita sandip

Sapkale Vaishali Sunil

Kulkarni swarangi prakash

Jain Snehal Hastimal



Patil Gopal Murlidhar

KUMAVAT DIVYA ANIL

Sonar jayshri shamkant

Gavhale jayshree dnyaneshwar

Soni Sanjana Shyam

Lokhande dhanshri aananda

Patil Ashwini Prakash

Chaudhari Rina Chintaman

Patil Ankita Dipak

Patil Ashwini Rajendra

Gore priyanka kailas

Borhade Aakash Ishawar

Bavaskar Priyanka Rajendra

Bhopale komal vilas

Patil pratiksha fakira

Patil Bhushan Suresh

Chaudhari Mayuri Sunil.

Mali Amol Raju

Kenekar Monali Digambar

Patil Bhavesh nivrutti



Patil ritesh pravin

Rupesh Ravindra Tayade

Netake Pravin Samadhan

Nimbalkar Ashvini Digambar

Kapil Eknath susar

Dhanshree Mahajan

Prasun purushottam ingale

Kharate Vishal dattu

Chaudhari Pramod Suresh

Mali Govinda Subhash

Anjankar Jaya Raju

Shivani ravindra patil

Chalat Aishwarya Bhagwat

Patil Chetan vikas

Gavali shital pandurang

Teli puja Hukumchand

Lawange Shri krushna Rajendra

Abhishek chhagan chaudhari

Suke ankita vijay

Kanjar Aymat Mohammad



Kanadje Saurabh Govinda

Wagh varsha Vilas

Kharate Puja Balu

Patil ashwini gajanan

Chaudhary Gayatri Dilip

Lahase madhuri vilas

Kulkarni Shruti Vijay

Gosavi Sunil laxman

Rajurkar Ajay Rajaram

Tadavi jahir lalkha

Divya nana chaudhari

Pol Gayatri Raju

Mali harish yuvraj

Suralkar Ankita Suresh

Vispute suvarna sudhakar

Mali Dipali Vijay

Mahajan chaitali rajendra

Shinde Maya Shivaji

Patil Archana ARun

Deshpande pratik rajendra



Solanke Archana Sanjay

Narekar Ganesh Narayan

109 more responses are hidden

B ) facamem@r / Faculty

210 responses

C)ad / Class

210 responses

0 copy
@ =1/ Arts
@ a9 / Commerce
© T3/ Science
@ I EATHRH /
Vocational Courses
1D copy

@ T ag/Ty.
@ vegcR gfad@ a¥ / P.G. Il nd

Year



D) fawar (faQI¥) &) 3r8eATd / Subject (Special) If Applicable 10 copy

94 responses

15

12 (12.8%)
10

7 (7.4%)

6 (6.4%) 6 (6.4%)
5 (5.3%) 5 (5.3%
5 | 4@4.3%)
3((3.2%) 3 (3.2%) 3'(3.2%)
] 2(2.1%) | 2 (2.1%)

1 (1A AT G (1S (@G A AP JT (1S QLA A (151 Qe an(1c1 (a1

.................

0
Rawut sir All the subje... Commarce Economy Human Res... Organic Che...

Accurate Business skills Economic HRM Indian Econ... Project



E) $IAUTETSAT h. / Mobile No.

210 responses

7620505714
8975171183
9511677564
8806201451
9673646415
9370716585
7498346081
9503221196
8080030186
9146736548
9322509858
8767146501
9021562195
8263046365
7498579227
9579726347
7038901986

9834754182



7972122725

9049545223

9021814534

7387640443

8378934894

8600297232

7620144898

8999457510

8010716870

7588193359

7620911329

7083243448

8669076886

9325696029

9529112934

9175554802

9657599408

8830690942

9359589163

8007969918



9049710893

7030144199

9890641764

8459512764

9156128392

9156247018

7517767058

8308178566

9356903390

9022009637

9309747844

9607802280

9766718669

7875943942

9834967638

7755923635

9834406621

7498167046

8080934722

9356594896



9145422124

7842805121

9834799383

9545213919

9096746024

9370431213

8600182821

9529619949

8788644292

9322129171

9146824543

7798776333

9579721529

8007425190

9529865814

8888462126

8459546590

9730562324

9359260964

7620776916



7887672843

9307749007

7821985123

9637869840

7666916600

8766849628

9860762602

7498051716

7517501497

7620555021

9768422884

9158287251

7397928287

9049783595

8975756091

7620890306

07058060650

8975204871

9356518697

9604455098



8080546571

7499925286

106 more responses are hidden

F) 31T0T a1 FS&TOT T HI9T O 3ATETd 30T 3eaik & 3TeTa & I copy
AT . Make sure you are taking part in this survey for the

first time and giving answers.

210 responses

@ 3T/ Yes
@® a1Er/ No

?. TeRUT JTSATHHHATIET FafTeT Fohell STHTOTTE 33-2TeTshal qof dhell 21ei ? 10 copy
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?

208 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%




2. fRreTeRialY gafiely (3reamaeiTeaT TSET F2f TRy Fair? 10 copy

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

209 responses

@ 4 — T@EYr /Thoroughly

@ 3 - FATISRS / Satisfactorily
@ 2 - 37 ATITASRRS / Poorly

@ 1 - 39T/ Indifferently

@ 0 - 31fSaTd Riad i /

Won'’t teach at all

3. Taemetel ware arervaTear Tvée RieTeh fhadd GaTe gid ? I Copy

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?

208 responses

@ 4 - AgHT IRUTHSRS /
Always effective

© 3 - F Fe IRUTHERS /
Sometimes effective

@ 2 — FHd FATYTA HR /Just
satisfactorily

@ - THIIOT THTERY /
Generally ineffective

@ 0- 37Id fAsse dare / Very
poor communication




¥, PRIeTohTTaT TN TS TRehRIATEg T TTor Jd 10 copy
4. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can best be
described as

207 responses

@ 4-3cFsc / Excellent
@ 3 - 31faerT gETer / Very good

© 2 — =Tl / Good

@® 1 - s/ Fair

@ 0- arsc / Poor
3 TN 7 HAdTd Heaarda TiRAfawd < frarre frsqerar 10 copy
Wﬁ%?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ ? 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation

process by the teachers.

205 responses

@ 4 — AgHT fasgeT / Always fair

@ 3 — Tgar fasugT / Usually fair

O 2 — w3 /
Sometimes unfair

@ 1 - TEar 31389 / Usually Unfair

@ 0- 3139197 / Unfair




& TATEANTCHT T AT JHearel Tl SArell 1?6, Was 10 copy

your performance in assignments discussed with you?

205 responses

@ 4- AT/ Every time
@ 3 —Fgar/ Usually
© 2 — FHAA / Occasionally/

Sometimes
@ 1 —Faf™d/ Rarely
@ 0- T 18 / Never

. TEAT eI 3icaifare, faegreai=h garorearor, gsiérean I Copy
THIAT ATCAT SUATATST AfohT TGHTIT Tl 7.The

institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

205 responses

@ 4 - FIfATUOr / Regularly
@ 3 - agHT/ Often

© 2 — FHal / Sometimes
@ 1 —Faf™d/ Rarely

@ 0- FAIT =TET / Never




¢. Mo TEAS RET0T 3TOT ATTe = GiRaT 3Taearar SeecHes, 10 copy
AraATTSIeh 30T Hrafaish aTerd #Agd Hid. 8.The teaching

and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth.

205 responses

@ 4 — & IRET / Significantly
® 3 - T BT YR / Very well

@ 2 — AT JATUTA / Moderately
@ 1 - I Ta®IIT / Marginally

o O—Wm/Notatall

Q. 3Ol HEAT HEATT 30T g&T Fransy fafaer yemear wH suersy 10 copy
h&eT ol 9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

206 responses

@ 4 — qUTIOT §EA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd/ Agree

@ 2 —dcEy / Neutral

@ 1 - 3rHgAd / Disagree

@ 0- qUTUYY 3rEEH / Strongly
disagree




o, fRI&Teh FgTelT TR 3ETerely &THTT, 31T fovehTel 3TTOT 10 copy
PRIpATAT fArentaw=ey Arfgdy aara 10.Teachers inform you

about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

205 responses

® 4 — A8/ Every time
@ 3 —Fgar/ Usually

© 2— FHAY / Occasionally/
Sometimes
/I ® 1 —Fad/ Rarely

@ 0- T A6 / Never

29 3T I& (AT ) HTaearer Gafderedr Hrag 3maeas qoqmar | Copy
AIdld. 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.

204 responses

@ 4 - AgHT/ Every time
@ 3 - Tg4ar /Usually

© 2 - Al / Occasionally/
Sometimes
) @ 1 —Faad/ Rarely
—_— |

@ 0 — Hol ARTeLYs AIa / | don't

have a mentor




£3. fATaTeh 3ETEROT 30T IUNTNATIT IR FFHeT=T TIST FHIATd. 10 copy
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.

203 responses

® 4 — A8/ Every time
@ 3 - Tg4ar/ Usually
© 2 —FHA / Occasionally

(Sometimes)
@ 1-Fafad/ Rarely
@ 0 — T A8 / Never

23, fRYaTer 3T ALY 3NBEaTd 30T Ay yradade s were [ Copy
FOATH HIcaTTgd Hidrd. 13.The

teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with

providing right level of challenges.

203 responses

@ 4 — quivoT/ Fully
@ 3 - IUfId / Reasonably

@ 2 - 3731 / Partially
@ 1 - A/ Slightly
A @ 0- SicHTEs ¢uaTd 3 AT /

Unable to encourage




2. RI&TeR TSI HHAT HB@UATT 30T a1 gy awvara smaer L Copy
HGd HI0ITH HETH 3T d. 14.Teachers are able
to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

204 responses

@ 4 - g1/ Every Time
@ 3 — T84T/ Usually
© 2 — FHAA/ Occasionally/

Sometimes
® 1 — Fad/Rarely
@ 0 — F¢a ATér Never

2y, &) TEAT faeaeaial @, 3TerdT 0T 3T -HEqT I Copy
FfshAciTel ATAcATe JOTdcd URUAT I[cIdeT STUIATHT Tl hid.
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

205 responses

@ 4 — qUTIOT §EA / Strongly
40% agree
@ 3 TgAd Agree

) @ 2 —dcEg / Neutral
) @ 1 - 3rHgAd / Disagree

@ 0 — qUTIUT 3rEEA / Strongly
disagree




v¢,. TRIBTOT / 31e797q ATefauaraner e / et fearef Hfad agetar 1) copy
3YNIT FIAT ST T 3eTsTaTcH freTor, Fgermel RIaTor 3nfor Faear

AI8auATTAT Ugdl. 16. The institute/ teachers use

student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences.

205 responses

@ 4 — SIrI AN / To a great
extent

@ 3 - A% / Moderate

© 2 — g YA / Some what
@ 1 - 31T/ Very little

o O—JEIDE&HH@/NotataII

2. RIETH TFETA HAT SUHATHLY $TT9T YUATHTE! DR PRI, 1D} copy
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

203 responses

@ 4 — qUIIOT §EA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd/ Agree

@ 2 —dcEy / Neutral

@ 1 - 3rHgAd / Disagree

@ 0 — qUTIUT 3rEEA / Strongly
disagree

P -




2. 3T HEAT JTOT FRIGTSHITAT EaI 3TIeT 3737 STaet STeToaTars! I copy
3T 31 Hg Fired Siiaet Hiered IO AR favgh Slred

A A GIoarard! T et dhel SITATd. 18. Efforts are made by the

institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

204 responses

@ 4 — SIrI AN / To a great
extent

@ 3 - A% /Moderate

© 2 — g YA / Some what
@ 1 - 31T/ Very little

o 0—936&€r;n€r/ Not at all

2R frcl T TRIeTe RIead 31T TerdEr Sioteey, AecAfRars. 3ma |L Copy

T & grere araddrd.

19. What

percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

205 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%



Ro. JHTIT fAETOT TEAT Tehed LTI - T TishaT HTAMT =T 10 copy
31%. 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.

206 responses

@ 4 — qUTYOT HgHd / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd /Agree
@ 2 — deEYg /Neutral
/ @ 1 - 319gAd /Disagree

@ 0 — qUTIOY 3rEE A / Strongly
disagree




2. BRI HETHART 30T CTHEETTT hldTd IMIAT [RIGTOT GEAT TS {dedT AetedT

21. Share your opinion on the teaching-learning and evaluation
process implemented in your educational institution during the Corona Epidemic
and Lockdown.

137 responses

Good

Good

Best

Strongly agree

EIEIC]

Good implement the lockdown
Utkrusht.

our institution and teachers made strong efforts to implement the academic learning
process.

Collage bund hote

Samadhan karak abhyaskram par padala

TS T AT dafEad Rear Agd et

Very loss of corona epidemic of the student. Teachers teach on the online good teaching .
HIE aToT, I f$¥eed

Online teaching

Very nice activities in online teaching in lockdown .



Overall quality of teaching-learning& evaluation process are exlent

It's quite interesting and it was necessary to spread awareness about Covid-19

The teachers are incredible. They tried to teach whole syllbaus and they did complete
teaching it. Even though some of them were infected, they taught everything.

HTFGTIT RISTRTAT JHTeTelsel Tgcilel YT ATTeATHRT TRAIhTd..

My opinion is in during corona epidemic situation daily routine class held in zoom meeting
so my preparation is very well and best response of all professor, Thank you All teaching
staff

Practical

In Covid 19 period our teachers provide very good facilities they teach with the help of ppt
& educational video. Their teaching is excellent. They give test for us to check how will we
prepared for exam and they also tell us about our mistake. The process of teaching is
excellent.

Very nice

We are attending online lecture with our teachers and our teachers teaching all subjects to
all students we are attended this lecture from zoom app.

It is a very new experience for we all students but it was very good and smart study type
for us. We understood what my teachers teach.

Khup changlya prakare aamhala online method ne shikvnyaat aale
Try to reach every student & ask for their doubts..

Great

Online Education ( Teaching-Learning and Evaluation ) is Best Way.
Online education ( teaching learning and evaluation is best way

Corona epidemic and lock down



In covid situation all teachers perform their role role with best and teach very well they
really take a hard work for the students

Atishay changlya prakare rabivnyat aale

Learning and teaching process are good but offline lecture are better than online leacture

ATITAT YehlY

Compulsory mass maintain social distancing use hand sanitizer cough sneeze intoatissue

All teachers are try to best from their. And also every students are corporate them. All
teachers give to all ubdets every time.

Corona madhye suddha clg che lectute online ghenyat aale hote...khup chhan prakare
mulanna shikvinyat aal hot....aamhala khup chhan margdarshan suddha karnyat aal hot

Online F3T 9FaT 3TART 3caH fregor feor

Mass compulsory

Normal

A

Changlya prkare rabvile

Too good

TS fRIshder TRTEAT TR ARTELT Fet.
Aambhala online padhatine shikvele gele
Online exam

HferT @ieTer.

Very good



qoior "gAd
It was the good learning covid time

During the Corona epidemic, the teachers always taught the students through Power Point
Presentation (PPT). to help them get proper and good education.

Ho

Very best lectures in my college and teacher training best in online

GRIGEEIGRIEGRCECIECIT

During the Corona epidemic, the teachers always taught the students through Power Point
Presentation (PPT) to help them get proper and good education.

Online classes

Normal teacha
Moderate

Best

Agree and nice teching
Good .

Agree

Our teachers arrange online classes for students .and they help the students.

HRIAT AGIANIAT ST online Tgcilel T-ATHhHA YUT 0T 3TTOT hIRTeAT HGTHRI TTelel HI0T
. TavaTdrer a@rer Ay 30T el ST 3gaTdl TTe HI0L.AYIT eI g 3719
qe TR 0T

Sucess teaching

Average



Tally part carpicket

gy AT YR RAIST0T fAasrel @9 [awar § 3iiderssy geudel Risde Aol @d faganfar vay

AU conferance call eGR fRIshdel Tel, T TRAR AT f[TURIT U3el HISTeAT e,

Expert verified

It's good experience

all most good

Very good

Affcafes 3usma Taad o
PTET Sray 3iTeTelse fRshder el
Teacher use Online education system for students

Not regular teaching but also good to all teachers teaching is good and also teaching and
learning evaluation process is good.

Social distance, mask , TaTa&dT ,STATA [FAT S1gT IS0, I AHI0T
3TATST fRragor

3TATST fRregoT

Fully lecture

Y Slel
N

3TAATS oo STel. ITTAR BcTel e .

PRI BT G TRTAT T JHTeTelseT 4 o 18T AT GHGISeT I Tl G

AT YohX RIshad 31dd.

Stay safe at home



Shikshkanni uttam prakare margdarshan kele
No opinion

Excellent

Suportive ,good

Korona mhamari aani talebandicya kalat aamhala online padhatine v atishya canglya
prakare aamhala samjel as mulyamapan kelya gel

yfaerT TmeTer
Good...
Online classes hota

Completely all subjects learning to home for teachers .corona epidemic and lockdown is
agree to teaching our completely to teacher

Nigative

Corona mahamari suru Astana aamchya sanstene aamchya sathi online paddhtine exam
suru kele online aamchya kdun exam chi tyari krun ghetli .aamchya mocktest pn ghetlya .
Shikshan sanstene aamchya futur cha vichar krun online paddt rabvli tyamude aamche
education sathi kahich problem aale nahit.

There is no efforts & campaign for students in pandemic
oATer
Helpfully

Sometimes the subject comes to mind. But not every day.

28 more responses are hidden



QQ.W%WWWWH%WH%WWWW
T SIOTATE! it TA{8T0Y fohal Fa=m |9M. 22, Give any three observations /

suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

106 responses

Best

Yes

Good
No institutions

Adhyayn,Adhyapan,Mulyamapan.

Library should be update for civil services exams.make available some standerd reference
books of upsc and other exams.

Post graduate Sathe suru Kara all subjects
Jasth pramanat practical ghene
ST ITTeAT Y Ha STl

1.Student la samjun ghevun teaching keli pahije.

| think /

1)we should focus more on practical knowledge and conduct more practicals as much as



we can

2) we should bring the new internships and other online or ofline courses for the students
so they will know the actual field work

3) Our syllabus must include the current things which are going on in the field of science
so it would fun in studying every subject and It's also a need of time.

Its already perfect. Doesn't need anything to change.

1) support
2)manage time
3) Teacher helf

1) Use more educational video. 2) Give more test to increase study. 3) Give more attention
to those student who is not good in study.

Our institute is already improved so | have no suggestions for institute .

Our institute is already improved so i have no sujetion for instituted

1 suggestions to all students for attende the lecture 2 improvement our college some
method 3 add educational and interesting subject in our college for all students.

Internet problems
Give some notes about study

Best performance

1) Kindly give more project & real time problem to Solve. .....
2) Courses can be more research oriented.....
3) New technology monthly Updates can be given .

Take a lecture s
The most important thing is started college offline.

Make learning visual in daily practice focus ono Topic at a time supplement lecture with
hands on activities

1. Listen carefully of students doubts and quarries. 2. Understand to them. 3. Try to give
the best knowledge for all students.And also learn carefully all students not only cleaver
students but also medium students.

7



Construction

1) BT I 31<eh HTTOT ATl ARTGLTST.
2) TEIET HET HHSI FA8el o FHSET AT
3) 31T 3cd# 30T Urcatere grafaor.

Teaching best
A

Changl shikvl
Good work

Very time
Always

WIeR dTiaehT 8o, faearedif fAafdaqor daridsher gt g
Time table

faezmeish SR o 3UfEYd TEot IR 3R,

Good and is very good progarem is college

dJeAd

Hard work, motivation, training

1) Seminars of alumni of the college should be organized to boost the morale of the
students.

2) Students should organize educational visit (trip) to some companies or factories to
prepare the project.

Teachers will be coprate in students
Students full response in teacher s teaching
| will happy now

Very good writing , exatent thoroughly observed, good teaching

fRreTer IRTeATISIY ATICY YT, ol dobal gidid,



1) Seminars of alumni of the college should be organized to boost the morale of the
students.

2) Students should organize educational visit (trip) to some companies or factories to
prepare the project.

Teaching is a good,

Project and home work and regular study

Group disscussion .

1.strongly agree 2. Neutral 3.some what

Improve teaching .and make sure students for their exams.

? Jcdeh TaSAT<AT Welld ST3eT 3{3ATHsHHA qOT 0T 30T AT AATeT THesTar.
2. ITCITATT GTdcT &dol.

3. SiIaeT TS 0T YR AT hiered A A FIor 311or Afaer g 3usha Tafad.

1) Guidance to students
2) Daily Update to students from Social meadia
3) Regular lacture offline/ Online

College madeya je navin sir ahee tayaani tyache vichaar nit karataa aale pahijeya
1. HSISA FETOY

2. fRIE ey vy
3. dY T UTBUT

Expert verified

1 good response
2 attendens
3 solve quiries time to time exam all the things happend correct time and date

Lecture jhale pahije ,2 sarahniy time to time lecture zale pahijet
Study karane

Nice



TG 37FATH YTacahol

(1) all subject teaching to online (2) all subject teaching is regular (3) practically teaching
is important to the teaching and learning.

1)ATSTS o Gan 37eATATT Teell ITerell ATfgdT.
2) 3T IS Ui
3)Trdl 9 gan Al

Strongly agree

Tdd ¥, T Iced HTTOT ATIELT

Vel Ih e H S SIET FeITd ISl

[hd9d HHST ATAT TeTdT EITI

Learning skill, important topics learn

Personali direction karne,samjaun sangne,and aaple gun dosh samjaun sangne
etc.adhyapanachi nirikshane aahet

Nothing
3fe7eTdlr RIeTeh
Rigth ,good, ok ok

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well...try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts .. make teaching a two way interaction.

Good teaching... Good behaviour...
the great extent

1 Projector screens all subject in class room learning to students.2 teacher should be give
to students all subject learning .3techer and students group learning study

Lecture ghetale gele pahije.notes dilya pahiji.



1.aamchya shikshan Sanstha changlya prakare aamchya kdun exam chi purvatyari krun
ghete .2.aamhala changle prakare shikvle jate.3.kahi subject vishyi chya aamchya adchani
dur krnyat madat krte

Regular lecture student presently working

Attentadendship
Un regular lecture
Low management

Samjvl pahije, chaglya prakare Samjun dyayla hav. Samjaun shikvl pahije, teach students
pude jatil.

Learning experience , study information and lectures study improve.

No

Experience very good

AT fRAGTOT HEAATST I[UTAcAT & Teh YR ATl 31T¢ HROT HTHTAT HIHACATerdTciTel
QrEATY e 30T fA8Teh Ueshedid Td dTaTal mggmmw—aﬁﬁﬁf‘*dﬁ o 3TTEgTel
TRTeAT YehIX THT..

Clear ,fluent, good

Siar khup chan prakarat shikvtat

1. Weekend test series, 2. Make teaching
a two way interaction, 3. Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Extra lecture

Frolere STaE ,H@rﬂé‘rfﬂ%,m T

1 S0 HE arededr arfgard
2. UTcaiareh fAreTomar X fear urfgst
3. FETH S FishaT TTe] Sholl TTfgol

Everything is ok about teaching and learning.



Complsare
Very good

Changlya prakare

?)3cIH JehIR HH ST HIaT0!
)T UrcTafd 0T Yoy
3)facarediar Redd das

Learning experience

Learning watching ,precentetion

ARTETT R oIS, FolTd FEY Tl [aeanef gad S0 et Tcdhrar 8T higd giser 30T
FoITg ALY IRAITT ¢ YU 37HTET

freTen AT UIfR S,
fRIES ore] Ao
Jdobay oIFaY STel dIfgarl.

Answer to question

Good teaching, everyday good thinking and the overall quality of teaching
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G.D.M. ARTS, K.R.N. COMMERCE AND

M.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE, JAMNER.

STUDENT'S SATISFACTION SURVEY
Academic Year(2020-21)

NAAC Students Satisfaction Survey

Fields marked with * are compulsory.

* JRifehd chetet U%T Sifamt smed.

fremeafardt anfesis goar : asta geaie snfor sifdedtgdt uRwegR meifdeneriia sream= sreqg=
STOT Hegich-TeAT HaHTd AT T[uTeaT GURUATAT GEIH foemeff TaT4 Tderor dhel STTd. AT IushATAT
T TgULA &1 USITdel! YRIaar 31Te.

gHTael! YRUGTHGHTT a1 : .99 U JAart srg.

2. U U1 UTd Gafy 3Med.

3. aifdes Al 3721 Yeh! yafar s exraarsh aime. ¥. U ShHich 2% ATMOT 22 B et 31O
TS WIS 3 <1 Widard! faemeff srearo uferafawdiiear I8 et Aiaq rehdra.
. TUT UfATE T theh IO theh STEATUA STOT Srezrar= a1 Ufchafawdta srdfard arme.

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 & 22 are student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

* Required

1. Email *

2. A) Name of the Student : Surname - First Name - Middle Name *



3. B)faemmar / Faculty *

Mark only one oval.

cheldl / Arts
aIforsg / Commerce
fa= / Science

FTgdTAeh 31%TTEshd / Vocational Courses

4. C)@f /Class*

Mark only one oval.

Jdaad/ TY.
geeg<R fgdia ad / PG. Il nd Year

5. D)fawa (fashw) on 3&eam™ / Subject (Special) If Applicable

6. E) wHuUTea sh. / Mobile No. *

7. F) 3901 IT GA&TUTd YHT HRT °d SATETd 0 IR & 8T & G el Make *
sure you are taking part in this survey for the first time and giving answers.

Mark only one oval.

g/ Yes
qret / No



8. 2. UcRUI TATHhATACh! TTd fehelt THTOTIA S19TEshH YU chell Tl ?

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Mark only one oval.

4 -85t0100%
3-701t084%
2 -551069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

9. R et guit (sreara-raa g sheft qumt dhedl?

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mark only one oval.

4 — g@iqot /Thoroughly

3 — HTYhRS / Satisfactorily

2 — JgATYThRE / Poorly

1 - Iyt / Indifferently

0 — 31fSiaTa fehaa Ardla / Won't teach at all

10.  3.foemeafeft dame aregvaren gEi e fhdud T&m gid ?

well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

4 - JgH= uRumeRe / Always effective

3 — Feft Feft gRUTARRSE / Sometimes effective
2 — hdes FHTYT hReh /Just satisfactorily

1— FHTIU0 99Tas / Generally ineffective

0- 31 A Hare / Very poor communication

3.How



11, ¥. [Rgreni=an sreATU=fdwTe giedTeaEd Siuct Ad 4.

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

Mark only one oval.

4- 3I<p¥ / Excellent

3 - 3ifasm =@fTet / Very good
2 - 9Tt / Good

1 -/ Fair

0- arse / Poor

12, Q.3AUST Ad Sfcid oo ufehafawt <t et Agerar géieden shefi gt 2 5.

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Mark only one oval.

4 - JgHi= fAwger / Always fair

3 — ggdr et / Usually fair

2 - sefl-ahdt 3T / Sometimes unfair
1 - 9841 3/ / Usually Unfair

0- 31t / Unfair

13. & WA JHeT hHfRIsge Jaeanelt == gimelt s1?6. Was your performance in

assignments discussed with you?

Mark only one oval.

4- g} / Every time

3 — ggdr / Usually

2 — &efladt / Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —gafad / Rarely

0- refi ATl / Never



14. o, 91 [Qemeafardt siqaffear, faemeafh damordarun, eaeé=ar G aremn dvarard! afcha
g 8. 7.The institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

4 — fafiquut / Regularly
3 — dgHl / Often

2 - Hefiadt / Sometimes
1 —gaf<d / Rarely

0- g1 18t / Never

15.  ¢. 3T SR freror snfor Anfei= ufthar siruearer ST, ArTfoieh SMfoT Hafc
JTEI HEd . 8.The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Jgroftafkaar / Significantly
3 - U B YR / Very well

2 — HT%hh YHTUNd / Moderately

1 - foRepl® @wuTd / Marginally

0- b= A8t / Not at all



16. <. SO TAT 37T 0T gt TS fAfder uehR=a deft Jueey e 3d. 9.The

institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Mark only one oval.

4 — youfgut ¥gHd / Strongly agree

3 — HgHd / Agree

2 — e / Neutral

1 — 39gHd / Disagree

0- gufuot 3r&gHd / Strongly disagree

17.  Ro. fR1eter JraTel Srafeld sractell &HdT, AATHshA [Aehrel SNTfoT ehrdshr=a fRehrarifawdt
ATt Sara 10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcomes and programme outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

4 - JgHt / Every time

3 — ggdar / Usually

2- &eftast / Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — safad / Rarely

0- sefia 18T / Never

18.  23.31MUel T (HRTERieh ) ATUTel HiufdeledT shrafag JHTadeh UTeYRIdT ehdrd. 11. Your

mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Mark only one oval.

4 — 3gHY / Every time

3 — ggdr /Usually

2 - &efladt / Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — gafad / Rarely

0 — g Anfesfes A8l / | don’t have a mentor



19.  2R. frerer IeTE=ut 3for IuAa=aT MR Yehe T TE ehdld. 12.The

teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Mark only one oval.

4 - JgHt / Every time

3 — ggdar / Usually

2 — &efia<t / Occasionally (Sometimes)
1- gafad / Rarely

0 — wheftar A8t / Never

20. 3. et g Y Sfie@dTd IO THY Tdesiasier 3Teg™ Ua hrudrd Wicdiigd
hdId. 13.The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Mark only one oval.

4 - gufgut / Fully

3 - guifaa / Reasonably

2 — 3ierd: / Partially

1 - fefad / Slightly

0- UcTe- <uarg 3rHY / Unable to encourage

21, 3¥.fAereh MU HHARAT S uaTd HTOT AT G HUYT U Hed hudTd He&H
3Ted. 14.Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and
help you to overcome them.

Mark only one oval.

4 - 3g#Y / Every Time

3 — ggdr / Usually

2 — &efladt/ Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Fafad/Rarely

0 — heftr A8t Never



22. 2%, Bl GXAT faemeafar dwrR, Jrerar Sfur JeaTuH -3end Ufchddiel Aracim Tore
GYURUYTd TdqA SIUITdT T hed. 15.The institution makes effort to engage
students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

4 — gyufgut ¥gHd / Strongly agree

3 — TgHd Agree

2 — de¥ / Neutral

1 — 39gHd / Disagree

0 — gufuut 3regHd / Strongly disagree

23. 3%, fe07 / S arefavarardt Tear / fheres faemeft dida ugdiar Iuah wdra sid 6t
ST [RA&T0T, gt fRAeror S1for TwwT Sisguare ugdl. 16. The

institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

Mark only one oval.

4 — 9719 AU / To a great extent
3 — ATtheh / Moderate

2 — Sle! HTUTE / Some what

1 — 37T / Very little

0 - g1 A1gl / Not at all



24.  Rv.fAe7eh JETT AR IUHHAL T SUgTTST MHTfed ShdTd. 17.

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Mark only one oval.

4 — yufgut ¥gHd / Strongly agree

3 — HgHd / Agree

2 — de¥ / Neutral

1 — 39gHd / Disagree

0 — gufuut 3regHd / Strongly disagree

25.  2¢.SMTUe dwAT SIf0T fRAeTehi=an gR e sift Sitas SHoaTaré! sirasad isft 79 died
STIa ehiTed SO ISR fAwaeh kel [deiia gIvamITél Uae het STard. 18. Efforts
are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

4 — 9719 AU / To a great extent
3 — ATtheh /Moderate

2 — Sle! HTUTE / Some what

1 — 37T / Very little

0 - g4 18t/ Not at all



26. 2R.fordll Taeh f1eTep fRrepaa ST TadiEl Tisterey, Ao iHifsar 5. oma It & areq
qroRdrd. 19. What percentage of teachers use ICT
tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

27.  Ro.greaT fA&T01 TRIG Yehax HeATUH - 31y Ufehar sifasra Fivett 31me. 20. The

overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Mark only one oval.

4 — yufyut ¥gHd / Strongly agree

3 — YgHd /Agree

2 — e /Neutral

1 — 39gHd /Disagree

0 - gufuut 3ragHd / Strongly disagree

28. 3. BRI HEHRY 30T TBEEAT RIBT MUT fA&107 TRIT Aafaedr Teiedn siema—
- S0 HegATa+ Ufehd fawfta siraet 7 |,
21. Share your opinion on the teaching-learning and evaluation process
implemented in your educational institution during the Corona Epidemic and
Lockdown.



29.

*R. gHAT fRAeT01 GAteT YehaR STeATU- Seqa-Tt T[0T aTequareaT e JHd! hivTdia!
= fAdterot fdhar g@=maim. 22. Give any three observations / suggestions to
improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution.
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G.D.M. ARTS, K.R.N. COMMERCE
AND M.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
JAMNER. STUDENT'S
SATISFACTION SURVEY

(2021-22)

NAAC Students Satisfaction Survey

Fields marked with * are compulsory.

* ARTTehd chelel 9RaT JTfAary 3.

fcareafare! ArTasis Yo : U Hedishst 0T JfFdhdr TRweegan
HEITACITeIANeT JTEATYeT ITEATST 0T HeATehalredT HEHT AT J0Tdec
GURUITYT TN faeamedf FaTensT Fdfeor shel Sira. mwmmé‘r
cr%:naz?r ST 3718,

SREATT HUATHGHTT FIT : .7 UReT 3fAard 31me.

2. YAk TATAT UTd 9AT 3T d.

3. gaTees AT 3120 Tehl YA fAas Haar=iy 31me. Y. 92T sheTeh ¢ 3TTOT
R g Yol 3TTOT I[UMcH FARAT 3T HEATAT FIAATST faegrdf reame
SfhATawiear I CHIeT e g TehdTd.

. 39T FiadTe, 8T thard 3TTT0T thard 37T 37TTOT 3reaeT a1 Yishafawie 3mafaa

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 & 22 are student’s opportunity
to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the
institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

* Indicates reauired auestion

...........................



4.

S.

Email *

A ) Name of the Student : Surname - First Name - Middle

Name

B ) facamm@r / Faculty *

Mark only one oval.

hell / Arts
arforsT / Commerce
T311eT / Science

SATaAT—h 373AT8hd / Vocational Courses

C)dd /Class *

Mark only one oval.

qJargay / T.
UGegceR &iada av / PG. I nd Year

D) fawr (faQIw) ofme] 3r8eaTH / Subject (Special) If Applicable

*



E) IHUTETAT sh. / Mobile No. *

F) 31T9UT AT A&TOTT W 19T 8 37T 3707 3cak & 3eTd &
gﬁfa\aﬁw. Make sure you are taking part in this survey for the
first time and giving answers.

Mark only one oval.

8T / Yes
Atar / No

?. TehUT JTS-ATHSHHATIHT FINCT fohcll THTOT 318-ITHsha qUT Hell Iell ?

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Mark only one oval.

4 -85t0 100%
3 —70to 84%
2 - 551t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%



9. . freTerelr g (3reardairear et et TR Shell?

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mark only one oval.

4 — @IeT9or /Thoroughly

3 — HHATYTAhR e / Satisfactorily

2 — AHATYTASDR S / Poorly

1 — 3T8A90T / Indifferently

0 - 3T fAhad AEId / Won't teach at all

10.  3.facareatelt Harg aravaredr edis fRIaTe fhaud watd gia ?

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

4 - AgHT IRUTHSRS / Always effective

3 — il HT IRUTASRS / Sometimes effective
2 — hdos HHTYTS shReh /Just satisfactorily

1- QAU TR / Generally ineffective

0- 37T fAsse FaTe / Very poor communication



11. 4. TRI8TRITIT ITEATTATANI S TTeChIATag ol HTTel F
4. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can best be
described as

Mark only one oval.

4- 3chsc / Excellent

3 — 31faerT @merer / Very good
2 — gMTel / Good

1 - X/ Fair

0- arse / Poor

12, S.379eT HJ el HeTATI FishATaodT = fRIeTerrely frsuatar qérerdishr
hefl gl ? 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.

Mark only one oval.

4 - AgHT fasugT / Always fair

3 — gg4ar frsgeT / Usually fair

2 — el 3119 / Sometimes unfair
1 - 4T 31419g / Usually Unfair

0- 3r=A19T / Unfair



13. & TATEgrITcTel JHAT HATNISE JHIRM Tl SATell $176. Was your

performance in assignments discussed with you?

Mark only one oval.

4- AgHT / Every time

3 — Hgdr / Usually

2 — &Il / Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Fafdd / Rarely

0- e ATar / Never

14. . GEUT [acIreATardy 3iaaifadr, fagamediy garuraarT, s Fadrear |efian
ATAAT CUATHTST TTohT EHTT o, 7.The institute

takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

4 - TAITATIOT / Regularly
3 — og#I / Often

2 — HEAT / Sometimes

1 —Fafdd / Rarely

0— TSI TGT / Never



15. ¢ 39T GEAATS TACTOT 30T AT TishaT I TTeATT AT TcH,
QAT ATTOT HTaflsh aTeiy AGd id. 8.The teaching

and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

4 — 7o IRt / Significantly
3 - gU Bl YR / Very well

2 — HAT%hh YA / Moderately

1 - TPl TAFUTA / Marginally

0- HJSrT =ATeT / Not at all

16. Q. 3Tl HEAT TEIIST MTOT It JrATST fafaer gehrear Gefl 3Telse ke
¢d.  9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and
grow.

Mark only one oval.

4 — quIqoT HgH / Strongly agree

3 — "HgHd / Agree

2 — dc¥Y / Neutral

1 — 318gHd / Disagree

0- qUTYOT 31HEHd / Strongly disagree



17. %o, {RYeTeh JFeTel JTfaTd IrHelell &THT, 3T3-ATHsha feishrel 3TTTOT
FIRIGHATT ARTATTITAT AT AT ST 10.Teachers inform you

about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

4 — AgHT / Every time

3 — Hg4dr / Usually

2- FIaT / Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — &Fafad / Rarely

0- eI AT8r / Never

18, 22.37T0l 9% (ARG ) MTeTel Hafdeical HRATHE Taege JTSYrar

h{dld.
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task

to you.

Mark only one oval.

4 — AgHT / Every time

3 — Hgdr /Usually

2 - FEIadl / Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Fafa / Rarely

0 — HIT AT AEId / | don’t have a mentor



19.  ¢R. fRI8Teh 31801 3NTOT ITAFNATAT IR ThoUadT TISET hicTd.
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples
and applications.

Mark only one oval.

4 — AgHT / Every time

3 — Hgdr / Usually

2 — &I / Occasionally (Sometimes)
1- &Fafad / Rarely

0 — hefiar =T8T / Never

20.  ¢3. fA&TR 39 ALY NSEATT 0T ANTT YrdSIaIel iTeglel JaId
HIOITH YichTad hidld. 13.The teachers
identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

Mark only one oval.

4 — quTquT / Fully

3 - JUIIT / Reasonably

2 — 3d: / Partially

1 - fpfra / Slightly

0- WicaTgT &Iy 37T / Unable to encourage



21. 241187 I AR NSYUITT T AT &I FUAT 3Tl A
HIOGTH G&TH 3HTed. 14.Teachers are able to
identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Mark only one oval.

4 - IgHT / Every Time

3 — Hgdr / Usually

2 — &/ Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Fafad/Rarely

0 — & ATET Never

22. 24, & EEYT AT SER®, 3Merar A1fOr LA -3HETTT Yihddlel
AT 0Tl FURUATT Il STUITIT Tl . 15.The
institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

Mark only one oval.

4 — quIquT HgHd / Strongly agree

3 — HegHd Agree

2 — dc¥Y / Neutral

1 — 378gHd / Disagree

0 — qUTYOT 3(HEHd / Strongly disagree



23. €. fR1&T0T / 31e781d AT fauararer dwr / Reteh faemdf hied gediiar
3YNIT HIAT ST T 3eTsTaTcH freToT, Fgermel RraTor 3nfor gaean
AISqugTdT Il 16. The institute/ teachers use student
centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning
and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

Mark only one oval.

4 — IgTd YHATONd / To a great extent
3 — HAT%s / Moderate

2 — ShTe! AT / Some what

1 — 3AcTeY / Very little

0 — FBT TET / Not at all

24. . TA&TH JFEETAIT IATR SUSHHATHEY 73T YUITHTST NATTR T HIAT.
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular
activities.

Mark only one oval.

4 — qUIqoT §gH / Strongly agree

3 — dgHAd / Agree

2 — dc¥Y / Neutral

1 — 378gHd / Disagree

0 — qUTYOT 31HE A / Strongly disagree



25.

26.

9 ¢. 3Tl HEUT JMTOT TRAGTHRITAT SAR I 3N ShaeT STRTUATATS!
3T 370 Hg HIReA Siidel e 0T AR favge hiered
AR BIoaT TS Ticet shel SITATd. 18. Efforts are made by the
institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

4 — §I1d YA / To a great extent
3 — HAT%s /Moderate

2 — ShIgI YATUTT / Some what

1 — 3cTed / Very little

0 — #AJSrT =161/ Not at all

2R Tt coeh FAIeTeh TRAIhad 3TTATAT TaTE ST Hioldey, e AISAT 5. T
T &1 grere . 19. What
percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%



27.

28.

Ro.JHATAT FRAGTUT HEAT Tehe AT - T FishT TR TeTell 3718,
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your
institute is very good.

Mark only one oval.

4 — qUIqoT HgH / Strongly agree

3 — HgHd /Agree

2 — dc¥Y /Neutral

1 — 378gHd /Disagree

0 - qUTYOT 31HEHd / Strongly disagree

8. PRIAT AGTHR HTTOT SIS AT SIBIT TTeT [RIST0T FEAT A dedr

21. Share your opinion on the teaching-learning and evaluation process
implemented in your educational institution during the Corona Epidemic
and Lockdown.



29. QQ.WﬁWWWWH%WH%WWW
TSEIel AT HIUTCE! it fI&ToT fehall T WO, 22. Give any three

observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

G.D.M. ARTS, K.R.N. COMMERCE AND
M.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE, JAMNER.

STUDENT'S SATISFACTION
SURVEY (2021-22)

110 responses



A ) Name of the Student : Surname - First Name - Middle Name

110 responses

Amalkar Jyoti ramchandra
Surwade Rajshree subhash
Mistari rekha ananda
Pardeshi Priyanka Indalsing
Suresh patil

Hamid chabbir tadavi
Rakshe punam ramesh
Chalse Sanket Baban
NIMSE DHANASHREE VIJAY
Gotmare Manoj Kailas
Dukare Umesh Rambhau
Bari Yogita Gopal

Sartale Ashwini pradip
Sable Rashtrapal Sunil

Patil Sanjeet Jitendrakumar
More Ritesh Subhash

Patil vaibhav vikas



Tushar digambar patil

Ingle jayesh Rajendra

Ingale sapna bhaurao

Tomar Vaishnahi Ratansing

Hingane Darshana Sunilkumar

Patil Disha Mukunda

Patil nikita bapu

Sapkale kavita Dilip

Dhole Deepak Rajendra

Vanarse chetna suresh

Patil Komal Pitambar

Chaudhari pallavi vitthal

Suralkar Ankita Eknath

Pathan Amir kha Roshan kha

Padolse Mangesh bharat

Ahire Jyoti Manoj

Deshmukh Priyanka anil

Bhoi Aniket shamlal

Patil Akanksha Nana



Sartale kalyani dilip

Patil Arati Suresh

Bankar mamata Vitthal

More Vaishnavi Sanjay

Patil Manisha Nana

Sharma Janhavi Dharmendra

MAHAJAN VINOD GOPAL

SHINDE SAURABH MOHAN

Bhoi Shubhangi Madhukar

PATIL SHUBHAM DATTU

Khurpade chetan dattatray

Patil Rahul Himmat

Saitwal Manish Sudhakar

Koli Bhavana Atmaram

Gawande sambhaji balu

PADVI VISHWAS GONA

MAHALA POOJA DNYANESHWAR

Sonawane Namrata dipak

Beldar bhavana pandurang



Pagare shivanand manik

Kachate Puja mohan

Patil komal madhav

Chaudhari abhishek chhagan

Chaudhari Nikita RAJENDRA

Pawan patil

Nimbalkar Ashvini Digambar

Tanwar Digambar Bhagan

Pawar Gaurav Sunil

Patil Shrenik

Chaudhari Mayuri Sunil.

Rajput Vishal Sanjay

Lalita Sudhakar Otari

Bhoi Shubham Ramesh

Sarla kaduba kale

Ingale prasun purushottam

Mahajan Achal kashinath

Chaudhari Kanchan Suresh

Patil Nikita Sunil



Ahire vaibhav govinda

Punam Gajanan Pandhare

Sonawane vijay Dnyaneshwar

Mali snehal samadhan

Bhagarawal Nikita Rajendra

Umbarkar Mittal rajendra

Netake Pravin Samadhan

Patil Sapana Gajanan

Shinde Dipali Ishwar

Chaudhari harshada Bapu

Gavhale Sarita vasant

Bhoi Vishal Ramesh

Napte Nivrutti Bhagwat

Patil Rushikesh Sunil

Talekar Bhavana traymbak

Ashwini Dnyandeo Mali

Nanote Vaishnavi Sudhakar

Todkar shruti vinod

Mahajan Yashasvi Dhanraj



Patil Prerna Nilesh
Lavhare Divya devidas
Chaudhari Ritik Sanjay
Patil Rutuja Santosh
Pallavi Laxman Chaudhari
Patil komal Ramdas

Shinde Ruchi Shivaji.

10 more responses are hidden

B ) faemem@r / Faculty

110 responses

I8 Copy

@ =T/ Arts

@ a1f9Isa / Commerce
© T3 / Science

@ TTERF JFIEHH /

Vocational Courses

N



C)adt / Class 10 Copy

110 responses

@ T av/TY.
@ veegcR gfad a¥ / P.G. Il nd
Year
| >
D) fawar (faQw) ey 31HeATH / Subject (Special) If Applicable 10 copy
92 responses
30
21 (22.8%)
20
)
10 i 7 (7.6%)
3 5 545,(5‘4/0) 4 3%)
1(1.14 TR0, (11 1 (2 A

Ac Chemestry Economic sp... HTML Mathematics Physics
Accounttancy Computer Sci... English Marathi Organic Che...



E) SIHUTETSAT h. / Mobile No.

110 responses

9022980297
8070703020
7666149826
8485857850
7778890453
9370693784
7038715404
9158770943
9403095541
7517895972
9373049763
9075421737
7249721833
9359717305
9371117755
9403320193

9284846679



8080952807

909664.532

9765716284

8767614002

7620511021

+917218015910

9096697070

9322550263

9529224003

9307375192

8888476295

7666923063

9175540249

08999280727

8007230073

8850595638

7499415626

9822170783

7507429631



9322760923

9763533787

7020844229

7558336788

8459521652

8262007501

9404650379

7709472385

7385389835

9604809636

9021351154

7517913275

7028021778

9049545027

9561762379

9146527995

7721850996

9511702267

9373469628



8605823429

9370591181

8485832415

7887672843

8767539867

8999917686

8600182821

8408059733

9146301520

8668785341

9356594896

9834916354

9022218617

7066821942

8446517822

9322129171

R¢BCR3IoYYE

9529872021

8806645387



9890743770

7350745512

9307817974

8007163052

7517330362

8055257756

9370431213

9529116787

8669514124

8080446685

8485809056

7020003237

7498374781

9021823694

9356571496

9284446760

7666247665

7972333401

96993 07539



7888050287
9373637520
7666925606
8767353343
9579372966
8605664285

9373503954.

10 more responses are hidden

F) 31T90T IT FE&TOT FUHT 19T € 36T 30 ek & 3mera g [0 Copy
giATRTd . Make sure you are taking part in this survey for
the first time and giving answers.

110 responses

@ 5T/ Yes
@ 75/ No




?. TSHUT HFATASHATIHT JINeT FRhell TATOTS 379-amesha qoi emarer 2 |L Copy
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the

class?

110 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%

@® 1-301t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

4

2. FRISTRT=TT ol (reaTIaATeaT TsE el Iy Far? IO Copy
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the
classes?

110 responses

@ 4 — @9 /Thoroughly
@ 3 - gATYTASR / Satisfactorily

@ 2 - FAFATUTARRS / Poorly
@ 1 - 3crgul / Indifferently
y— @ 0 - 3TSaTT Rivad AT /

Won’t teach at all




3. Reameatel dare arevarear esdia Rigte fhaad @eTd g ? 10 Copy
3.How well were the teachers able to
communicate?

110 responses

@ 4 - AgHT IRUMASBR /

Always effective

@ 3 - Fi ey yRuTHSRRE /

Sometimes effective

A O 2 — Hdos GATYTA e /Just

satisfactorily

@ - FHIIOY FHTEGT /
Generally ineffective

@ 0- 373 fAigse Harg / Very
poor communication

4

y. RreTe=aT reATIIAYa® TReHIATTT e AT A 10 Copy
4. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can
best be described as

110 responses

@ 4-3cFsc / Excellent

@ 3 - 31T areTer / Very good
© 2 —3grITer / Good

® 1 -/ Fair

@ 0- arsc / Poor




$ 3TN 7 Iid HeTATd= TRRATIw < Refer fAsaearar 10 copy
W%Qﬁﬁ?ﬁ? 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

109 responses

@ 4 - FgHT™T f~ugT / Always fair

@ 3 - Tgar fIsgeT / Usually fair

© 2 — FE-Fel 3T/
Sometimes unfair

@ 1 - TEaT 37919 / Usually Unfair

@ 0- 37319 / Unfair

4

€. TATCATAT JHTIT PATIRIGE e JAeaTel T smey 126, Was  [LJ Copy

your performance in assignments discussed with you?

109 responses

@ 4- AgHT/ Every time
@ 3 - Hg4ar/ Usually
© 2 — Y / Occasionally/

Sometimes
® 1 F3d/ Rarely
@ 0- =T a1 / Never




. TEAT FyeATLITaTd) 3icqaifar, fezreai=h garoramr, e=sdear | Copy
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

109 responses

@ 4 — FFfAAUoY / Regularly

@ 3 - =g/ Often
© 2 — FHAT / Sometimes

@ 1 —afad/ Rarely
@ 0 HBT AT / Never
34.9%
<

¢. 3TIeTT GEAATS FATOT 3707 AT Ui 3maedrer I Copy
T ATATCH, HTATToTe JTTOT AT e aTeTH Hed d.

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution

facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

108 responses

@ 4 — wrgrofaRean / Significantly
® 3 - GU B g / Very well

@ 2 — ATHe YHTUTAT / Moderately
@ 1 - FIB TTEITAT / Marginally
y _— | @ 0- FAT =TET / Not at all




Q. T TEAT T JMOT gt ATt fafaer e @efi sqeeer |U Copy
h&aT Sl 9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

110 responses

@ 4 — QU HgA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd/ Agree

@ 2 —dcEd / Neutral

@ 1 - 319gAd / Disagree

@ 0- quivol 318gHd / Strongly
disagree

4

0. RRI&TH TFgTe IR 3rerelT 8T, 3T3-ATHSHH forehrer 37TOT 10 Copy
FIRIHATT AT aw=iY AT &ard 10.Teachers inform

you about your expected competencies, course outcomes

and programme outcomes.

110 responses

@ 4 — g/ Every time
@® 3 —Fgar/ Usually
© 2— FHAT / Occasionally/

Sometimes
@ 1 - Fafd/ Rarely
@ 0- =T 18T / Never




29 3TIe) I[E (ARG ) MTeATe AIAeedT HATHE AT IO Copy
AISUNIAT s dTd.

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned

task to you.

110 responses

@ 4 — g/ Every time
@ 3 — Tg4ar/Usually
© 2 - FHAT/ Occasionally/

Sometimes
® 1 - Faad/ Rarely
@ 0 — AT AT e / | don't

have a mentor

4

22. RIeTeh 3ergor 3T ITNTAATAT TN HehoUelT TISE T, 10 Copy
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.

109 responses

@ 4 — gAY/ Every time
@® 3 —Fgar/ Usually
© 2 — A/ Occasionally

(Sometimes)
@ 1-Fafad/ Rarely
@ 0 — =T A18r / Never




23, RI8Teh 3T GTALY Hes@drd 31707 A9 ITddiadiel 3Tegle IO Copy

UeTeT h0ATH HIcaTgd hidrd.
13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of challenges.

110 responses

@ 4 — quivur/ Fully

@ 3 - 7T/ Reasonably
© 2 - 37d: / Partially

@ 1 - T/ Slightly

@ 0- YicaTgs SuaTH AL /

Unable to encourage

4

2. fRIETR IMTeATHS FARAT HNBTUITT 30T 27 g oA 10 copy
396l FAGA 0T HETH 3T d. 14.Teachers

are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome

them.

110 responses

® 4 - A8/ Every Time
@ 3 - Tg4ar/ Usually
© 2 — FHAY Occasionally/

Sometimes
® 1 — Fafad/Rarely
@ 0 — =T AT8r Never




26, & TEUT earediar 3@, 3Merar 3ToT 31eaTTe -37eageT 10 Copy
fshdciiel AT IUTdcdl FEURUATT I dde STUATAT TceT hid.

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

110 responses
@ 4 — qUIIOT WEA / Strongly

agree
3 —"gAJ A
44.5% ¢ dree
© 2 —dcEd / Neutral
— @ 1 - 3ragAd / Disagree

@ 0 — qUTUYY 3rHEA / Strongly

disagree

<

€. fRI&TOT / 377979 aTefauaTaTSr HEaT / feTe ezt Hfad wgdar |0 Copy
3YANIT FIAT ST T JiegsTdTcAeh 8107, Tl fretor 3mfor waear
AISqudraT 9gdr. 16. The institute/ teachers use

student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences.

110 responses

@ 4 — ST YA / To a great
extent

@ 3 - ATH& / Moderate

© 2 — F1Er yATONE / Some what
@ 1 - 37TT/ Very little

@ 0 AST ATET / Not at all




219, fRY8TeR JFETRIT 3TATR IUHATHEY ST HUITATST NeATTR T . IO copy
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

110 responses

@ 4 — qUIYT WA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd/ Agree

@ 2 —dcEd / Neutral

@ 1 - 31@gAd / Disagree

@ 0 — qUTUYY 3rEEHd / Strongly

disagree

4

2. 3TN TEAT 31107 RAeTehieaT gar 3o 379f shaet servarardr - [0 Copy
3T 31 Hg Hlered ,Sliaet hiered OT Ao favge Hiered

AT IUaTATST YdceT shel SITATd. 18. Efforts are made by the

institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

110 responses

® 4 — s3I AT / To a great
extent

@ 3 - A% /Moderate

© 2 — FE yATNT / Some what
—] @ 1 - 31cTeT/ Very little

o 0—9168!3?-!@/ Not at all




2 frclT T fIaTeh ehad 3radr= TardlS oteey, AecrARars. U Copy

3T &Y &Y A arIR T, 19.
What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

110 responses

4

R0 TATAT RILTOT FEAT Tehe HEATTST - IEATT T AT 10 Copy
ATl 3R 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning

process in your institute is very good.

@ 4 — qUIYT WA / Strongly
agree
@ 3 - TgAd /Agree
/ © 2 —deEY /Neutral
‘ @ 1 - 37HgHAd /Disagree

@ 0 — qUTUTY 3rEEHd / Strongly
disagree

110 responses




2¢. PRIAT AGTHTIY 3TT0T ST AT ShTdld TTAT TALTUT GEAT TS Td T AoedT

21. Share your opinion on the teaching-learning and evaluation process
implemented in your educational institution during the Corona Epidemic and
Lockdown.

79 responses

Excellent

Good

PIRIAT T TSI Teh HAgccaTaT [TOTH 8T 81T T fRASTOT TEAT IATAT 3TAcseT FASToT ot
farerdf =1 sTerareT 813 ST FgULeT Teh TTITeT 0T ercfelm

Yes
Nice
Mas
Right
Jajakak

AT T&TeT ATar fAger

College conducted regular online lectures and guided students so it was very helpful
to us students.Online exams were also conducted promptly.

HRIAT H FATATHATE ST ST gl cATeATHDS Siid IEAT il IO HRIAT Hod HaTe

Gy JhHTT STl

Good and teaching and learning chemistry subject in lockdown

HIRIAT HZTHRIT IR online ST glcdT



Online class,

So clever

Online lacture sope jat asat

Online teaching learning Process.

Excellent.....

Excellant

Every teachers conduct online lecture.

Online study

Great work

Khupch changla upkram rabavla

-

1) much better ..

Very bad

In covid situation also our teachers complete our syllabus.. And always the best for all
of us...

Very good teaching

Online teaching is very good....in COVID period

Good awareness



Better

No any suggestion

T3S

Agree

CovD-19 and lockdown I'm not to agree.

COVID-19 and lockdown | am not to agree

Teaching-learning and evaluation process was good in Covid Period.

A 318

The whole education system from elementary to tertairy level has been callapsed
during the lock down period of the novel Corona virus desease 2019 covid-19 not only
in India but across the globe

Online workout

Online education dil. Te pn changalya prakare

Regularly Online lectures and best teaching and satisfaction by teaching
Online technology

Good

Stay home stay safe

HTHY oo} doba STTel ATET 3TFgTelT fRIhdel el sTg!

It's good.



Online all subjects ch syllabus 90 % complete zala

Online exam

Teachers provided all Teaching to us in great extent.All difficulties were solved by our
teachers

Online exam , online lecture.

In lockdown period, course was taught in an excellent manner

COVID 19 cha kalat online lecture provide kele gele

1) online lecture is obtain

Changle

All us about excellent in padamic sitution and good for online lecture to thinking and
learning so my point of view review is good.

Online lectures it is a good lecture.

To a great agree

Vark form home ha upakarm khup changala hota

Teachers take a online lectures and exam.Teachers solve the student problems in very
well

TTaTel

Online shikavnyst aal

During the Corona Epidemic and lockdown our teaching, learning and evaluation
process is best and usefull for students.

7



Online learning it is a very good learning

NA



Q. THTIT TRIETOT HEA TSl Uehe AT ITEATATHT 0T ecl AT iauaATedT T8l
T SIOTCATET et fA18ToT fohar gera |, 22. Give any three observations
/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

67 responses

No

(KICRIEGRRIRID]
2cgTeder: facardi o wes Aisfder
3377707 3fTTelTs Hiere fahra

Wachan ,likhan,chintan
NznzkK
ATl sir

1.Practical based teaching should be implemented in institutions.2.Active
participation of students in learning.
3.Hybrid type of exam patterns with MCQ and descriptive papers

Very good experience and teaching are best teachers
All ready best education in college.

1) niymit pane lacture ghene

2) vidyarthyani niymit lacture karne

3) vidyarthyana abhyas karnyasathi kahi skim kinva sanganak sarkhi vastu dene uda.
Laptop

1.Projectors, Digital Boards
2. Water Purifier
3. Canteen

Projector, digital bords, canteen /



Projectors , digital bords, canteen

1)Projecter,s
2)Boy's hostel
3)water supply

Projecter,water purifier,

Projector
Digital boards
Water purifier
Chairs

Water filter, chair for computer lab, project or, digital board, free bus pass for girls

Projector, digital board,water purifier,chair

Projector

Digital boards
Water purifier
Chairs

Wi-fi facility for free

Projector
Digital board
Chairs

Water purifier
Wifi

Free pass

Digital board,water purifier,chairs,projector

Lecture start in room ,that is online lecture and practical and project work very nice
teachers in physics department. Thankyou bari sir ,khadayate sir .and Thosare sir
.Grond level work of project.

Teach practicaly

Online lecture



1) paper Hai offline hone
2) student la syllabus samjun dene
3)test ghene

Online exam

Changlaya padatine marag dashan karat .ani maulana protsahit kartat ani khup sports
karta

Practically teach, project work,

1) need to increase interaction between student and teachers

2) teachers need to treat student like a human being and try to understand what kind
of problem they faces because of surrounding rather than a perspective...

3) and try to involve student in conversation rather than troughing disionn on them
isn't mean they are not much edged they don't have issue..

Our teachers always give the best for all of us.. Overall teaching and learning process
in our clg is always good....our teachers always solve our difficulties.. They prepared
best for our teaching also..

1) used better graphics nd usual media to engage students well .
2) try to rich every student nd ask for their doubt.
3) make teaching a two way interraction.

Just focus on there self study not assignment or etc written things

Teaching staff not available

Regular collage

1) Most need teachers in department of chemistry
2) chemical available in department of chemistry
3) cleaning areas

Insterest



Nice college and nice callse room
| agree with teachers

| agree with a teacher

1 lecture regular girel grfgat
2 students o quTT=! RIehael qrigat

3 students el HY AT FEULH ATl Arolell ATTdeAT ATig

Teacher are always helping and kind
Regular lecture, daily college, teaching improve

1)Satisfiable teaching

2)The passion of teachers to teach
Suggestions:

1)Provide teachers for all subject

No suggestions

Compulsory mask

YT FHIOT, TAT 0T, GATcaU=AT ATETAT fAhiaor

TFGTET J[0T ATede T Hhded Tehel el TTfgal

1 .add teaching staff

Continue lecture
Yes
Beter good atrractive

Good teaching, Rules



1.to use digital systems for teaching
2.to improve teaching as per knowledge level of students
3.conversation with students individually

1) communication for teachers

Ppt,

Practical knowledge
Live demo session on professional teacher
Industrial knowledge

Improve teaching method, continues quality improvement, hired a qualified lecture.
| think

Various form home,syllables ,complete &projects

1)Ask them take a topic for self learning 2 encourage them to ask a question

SITE ST TSI fRIehaor qof gor

1) lack of teachers staff for teaching
2) teachers whole tries to complete overall syllabus.
3) All teachers in any department helps students.

Hired a qualified leacturer

Na
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G.D.M. ARTS, K.R.N. COMMERCE AND
M.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,

JAMNER. STUDENT'S
SATISFACTION SURVEY (2022-
23)

102 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UqVCUf3X-nrCHMKNtrfgX8tYRE0UhxjFkGkY_9cgw90/edit#start=publishanalytics

A ) Name of the Student : Surname - First Name - Middle Name

102 responses

Nimbalkar Ashvini Digambar
Priyanka kailas gore

Jadhav Rameshwar vasanta
Chaudhari Dnyaneshwar Bhagawan
Mali snehal samadhan

Patil Pawan Ashok

Kale sarla kaduba

Parvati ashok jadhav
Chaudhari Shantanu sunil
Thakur Jayshri Ramesh
Kadam kamini Arjun
Kachate puja mohan

Ahire vaibhav govinda
Solanke Vijay Pandit

Neha mahajan

Kale parmeshwar dinkar

Satyam R. Teli



Patil Rita Ravindra

Sonawane Harshada Vilas

Morankar Chetana Nandkishor

Vishal Sanjay Bodhare

Mistari Neha Mahendra

Kanherkar Dipali pitambar

Tayade Mayur Sampat

Jadhav Dhiraj Arun

Narkhede Sakshi Jitendra

Mali Lokesh Dnyaneshwar

Palve Akshay Dilip

Mali Ashwini Dnyandeo

Patil Roshani Anil

Bhamere Gayatri Sharad

Patil srushti pramod

Bairagi Jayesh Dnyaneshwar

Chaudhari Komal Mahendra

Janjal Anisha Bhaskar

Rajput Sanjana Bapu



Patel Ubaid Nisar

Kapade Tejal Bharat

Joshi Abhijeet Chandu

Shreyas sonar

Badgujar krushnakant girish

Desale Tejas Nandlal

Chaudhari vaishanavi jitendar

Anita uttam jadhav

Jain sejal mahendrakumar

Shinde Ruchi Shivaji.

Kalpesh Bhagwat Pawar

Chanchal vitthal patil

Jitesh Suresh Bhil

Mahajan Vaishnavi Rajiv

Pawar Manisha vijau

Ratnaparakhe Manasi Arun

Kumavat vaishnavi pralhad

Idhate Aditya Manoj

Sambhare sakshi ganesh



Wagh Pranjali Pramod

Sonawane Hitesh Daladhan

Naik Dipali Suresh

Tadavi Samir Gulab

Suryawanshi Prerana pralhad

Khodape komal sunil

Gaykwad nita shenfad

Tadavi samir dadamiya

Tadavi Hina Shabbir

Khodape Sima Prabhakar

SONAWANE VAIBHAV SOPAN

BHAVNA ISHWAR CHAUDHARI

Pardeshi Apeksha Ganesh

Mali Snehal Ashok

Magare Nikita supadu

Shinde Nitin Bhagwan

Shinde vaishnavi Vijay

Patil Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar

Bhoi Swati vilas



Patil Sakshi Avinash

Pawar Nikita Rajesh

Divya Sunil pawar

Pawar kanchan shantaram

Chopade Payal Ishwar

Shivani surendrasing sisode

Chaudhari Nilima Raju

Nikita Madhav Gore

Kumavat Ashwini Bapu

Kale Dhanshri Arun

Rajshri Mahajan

Pardeshi Jayendra Hiralal

Bidake arti arun

Akash Supadu Koli

Rajput Omkar Bharat

Patil Pooja Pruthviraj

Patil Sakshi Ravindra

Patil Vrushali Vijay

Koli Shital Sunil



Lahase pooja kaduba
Susar kapil Eknath

Vispute samruddhi sanjay
Lahase madhuri vilas
Chalse Aishwarya Bhagwat
Rathod Rajesh Vishnu

Kharate vishal dattu

2 more responses are hidden

B ) faemem@r / Faculty

102 responses

I8} Copy

@ =T/ Arts

@ a1f9Isa / Commerce
© T3 / Science

@ TTERF JFIEHH /

Vocational Courses

N



C)adt / Class 10 Copy

102 responses

@ T av/TY.
@ TceGcR efadm ay / P.G. Il nd
Year
<
D) fawar (faQw) ey 31HeATH / Subject (Special) If Applicable 10 copy

67 responses

6 \53(%.)55 (7.5%) 5 (7.5%)

6 (90/ )
4 (6%)
3 (4.5%)
2 (3%)

WL (4614 (A4 614 614 (14 61 (145 %6) (15T, (17 (614 61 (145160, 614 (145161 .5%) [ A1, G401 (14 61 (1

4
3 (4.5%)

2 (3%)
2

- Advanced c... Computer Economic Marathi Python prog...
Account 1,A... Binesssres... Costaccount Global econ... No Yes



E) SIHUTETSAT h. / Mobile No.

102 responses

8600182821
7875943942
7620296940
8767087640
8007163052
8999917686
8446517822
8421053960
7620424126
9284772305
9356180974
9370591181
9890743770
9325612275
8459004649
8806201451

8010196562



7559342097

8010332610

9766307897

7499446984

9763665637

7219152520

7757969761

7038918383

8007601354

8421602611

8799807721

9284446760

9420951804

9028849051

9021705823

9511784339

9322336120

8421444665

8600602507



8975646564

7499121108

9923050556

8080792821

9022177857

9075534104

9145714719

7350461147

8793674146

9373503954.

9579699485

7498087493

8007226970

7620499665

9970313780

7083032178

9273916442

8888553321

8459567518



9307158547

9146070757

9309183464

7666502284

9420789079

0834412843

7620911329

9503784978

7875677507

7507231611

9588462425

9527099505

7558700617

7558471762

7741843938

9834820130

9766175198

9561969176

9356345690



0373398468

9022139192

9356763877

9307327393

9922375868

8055751074

8767154855

9028036865

8097156090

9371078417

9421733262

9021943772

9325977054

9325346958

9356792061

9209086166

8459046012

7447708988

9356063577



9403479580
9529619949
9359788198
9356029492
88888462126
9356628064

9146824543

2 more responses are hidden

F) 31T90T IT FE&TOT FUHT 19T € 36T 30 ek & 3mera g [0 Copy
giATRTd . Make sure you are taking part in this survey for
the first time and giving answers.

102 responses

@ 5T/ Yes
@ 75/ No




?. THUT IFATHHATIRN FIT Fhelt TATON 3r3arashat quT dhem drar 2 [ Copy

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the

® 4-8510 100%

@ 3- 70 to 84%

e o, ® 2-551t069%

: @ 1- 30 to 54%
‘ @ 0 —Below 30%

44.6%

class?

101 responses

4

2. FRISTRT=TT ol (reaTIaATeaT TsE el Iy Far? IO Copy
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the
classes?

102 responses

@ 4 — @9 /Thoroughly
@ 3 - gATYTASR / Satisfactorily

@ 2 - FAFATUTARRS / Poorly
@ 1 - 3crgul / Indifferently
A @ 0 - 31T RIshad AT /

Won’t teach at all




3. Reameatel dare arevarear esdia Rigte fhaad @eTd g ? 10 Copy
3.How well were the teachers able to
communicate?

102 responses

@ 4 — AgHT IRUTHGBRS /
Always effective

@ 3 — FEh FE gRUTHASRS /
Sometimes effective

@ 2 - FIB AT HR /Just
satisfactorily

@ - FHIIOY FHTEGT /
Generally ineffective

@ 0-333a ﬁ?ﬁf Harg / Very
poor communication

4

y. RreTe=aT reATIIAYa® TReHIATTT e AT A 10 Copy
4. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can
best be described as

102 responses

@ 4-3cFsc / Excellent

@ 3 - 31T areTer / Very good
© 2 —3grITer / Good

® 1 -/ Fair

@ 0- arsc / Poor




$ 3TN 7 Iid HeTATd= TRRATIw < Refer fAsaearar 10 copy
Wa&ﬁ@’lﬁ? 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

102 responses

@ 4 - FgHT™T f~ugT / Always fair

@ 3 - Tgar fIsgeT / Usually fair

© 2 — FE-Fel 3T/
Sometimes unfair

@ 1 - TEaT 37919 / Usually Unfair

@ 0- 37319 / Unfair

4

€. TATCATAT JHTIT PATIRIGE e JAeaTel T smey 126, Was  [LJ Copy

your performance in assignments discussed with you?

@ 4- AgHT/ Every time
11.8% @ 3 - Hg4ar/ Usually
© 2 — FHAY / Occasionally/
Sometimes
A @ 1 —=Fafaa/ Rarely

@ 0- =T a1 / Never

102 responses




. TEAT FyeATLITaTd) 3icqaifar, fezreai=h garoramr, e=sdear | Copy
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

102 responses

@ 4 — FFfAAUoY / Regularly
20.6% @ 3 - g/ Often
© 2 — FHAT / Sometimes

@ 1 —afad/ Rarely
@ 0 HBT AT / Never

<

¢. 3TIeTT GEAATS FATOT 3707 AT Ui 3maedrer I Copy
T ATATCH, HTATToTe JTTOT AT e aTeTH Hed d.

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution

facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

102 responses

@ 4 — aeoIRear / Significantly
® 3 - GU B g / Very well

@ 2 — ATHe YHTUTAT / Moderately
@ 1 - P TI&IT / Marginally

@ 0- AST AT / Not at all




Q. T TEAT T JMOT gt ATt fafaer e @efi sqeeer |U Copy
h&aT Sl 9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

102 responses

@ 4 — QU HgA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd/ Agree

@ 2 - de¥y / Neutral

@ 1 - 31@gAd / Disagree

@ 0- quivol 318gHd / Strongly
disagree

4

0. RRI&TH TFgTe IR 3rerelT 8T, 3T3-ATHSHH forehrer 37TOT 10 Copy
FIRIHATT AT aw=iY AT &ard 10.Teachers inform

you about your expected competencies, course outcomes

and programme outcomes.

102 responses

@ 4 — g/ Every time
@® 3 —Fgar/ Usually
© 2— FHAA / Occasionally/

Sometimes
@ 1 —Fafad/ Rarely
@ 0- =T 18T / Never




29 3TIe) I[E (ARG ) MTeATe AIAeedT HATHE AT IO Copy
AISUNIAT s dTd.

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned

task to you.

102 responses

@ 4 — g/ Every time
@ 3 — Tg4ar/Usually
© 2 - FHAT/ Occasionally/

Sometimes
® 1 - Faad/ Rarely
@ 0 — AT AT e / | don't

have a mentor

4

22. RIeTeh 3ergor 3T ITNTAATAT TN HehoUelT TISE T, 10 Copy
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.

102 responses

@ 4 — gAY/ Every time
@® 3 —Fgar/ Usually
© 2 — A/ Occasionally

(Sometimes)
@ 1-Fafad/ Rarely
@ 0 — =T A18r / Never




23, RI8Teh 3T GTALY Hes@drd 31707 A9 ITddiadiel 3Tegle IO Copy

UeTeT h0ATH HIcaTgd hidrd.
13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of challenges.

102 responses

@ 4 — quivur/ Fully
@ 3 - IUifdd / Reasonably

© 2 - 371 / Partially
) @ 1 - FRT/ Slightly
A @ 0- UicaTEs Uy 3HHY /

Unable to encourage

4

2. fRIETR IMTeATHS FARAT HNBTUITT 30T 27 g oA 10 copy
396l FAGA 0T HETH 3T d. 14.Teachers

are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome

them.

102 responses

® 4 - A8/ Every Time
@ 3 - Tg4ar/ Usually
© 2 — FHAY Occasionally/

Sometimes
® 1 — Fafad/Rarely
@ 0 — =T AT8r Never

2




26, & TEUT earediar 3@, 3Merar 3ToT 31eaTTe -37eageT 10 Copy
fshdciiel AT IUTdcdl FEURUATT I dde STUATAT TceT hid.

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

102 responses

@ 4 — qUIYTT HgA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - IgAd Agree

@ 2 —dcEy / Neutral

@ 1 - 318gAd / Disagree

@ 0 — qUTUYY 3rHEA / Strongly

disagree

<

€. fRI&TOT / 377979 aTefauaTaTSr HEaT / feTe ezt Hfad wgdar |0 Copy
3YANIT FIAT ST T JiegsTdTcAeh 8107, Tl fretor 3mfor waear
AISqudraT 9gdr. 16. The institute/ teachers use

student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences.

102 responses

@ 4 — ST YA / To a great
extent

@ 3 - A%+ / Moderate
© 2 — F1Er yATONE / Some what

A @ 1 - 37cTST / Very little

@ 0 AST ATET / Not at all




219, fRY8TeR JFETRIT 3TATR IUHATHEY ST HUITATST NeATTR T . IO copy
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

102 responses

@ 4 — qUIYT WA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd/ Agree

@ 2 —dcEd / Neutral

@ 1 - 31@gAd / Disagree

@ 0 — qUTUYY 3rEEHd / Strongly

disagree

4

2. 3TN TEAT 31107 RAeTehieaT gar 3o 379f shaet servarardr - [0 Copy
3T 31 Hg Hlered ,Sliaet hiered OT Ao favge Hiered

AT IUaTATST YdceT shel SITATd. 18. Efforts are made by the

institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

102 responses

® 4 — s3I AT / To a great
extent

@ 3 - A% /Moderate

© 2 — FE yATNT / Some what
@ 1 - 31cTeT/ Very little

@ 0 — FST =TSN Not at all




2 frclT T fIaTeh ehad 3radr= TardlS oteey, AecrARars. U Copy

3T AT €T FreTe aroidrd. 19.
What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
28.4% ® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

102 responses

4

R0 TATAT RILTOT FEAT Tehe HEATTST - IEATT T AT 10 Copy
ATl 37T, 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning

process in your institute is very good.

102 responses

@ 4 — qUIYT WA / Strongly
agree

@ 3 - TgAd /Agree
@ 2 — dc¥Y /Neutral
A @ 1 - 379gAd /Disagree
@ 0 — qUTUTY 3rEEHd / Strongly
disagree




¢, AT TRIETOT HEA TSl Uehe AT IEATATHT 0T ecl AT iauaATedT Toers
[ SIOTCATET et fA18T0T fohar Gera |, 22. Give any three observations
/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

50 responses

Good

Teaching best

Petience Pesiverance and dedication
Provide new updated o

1) make teaching a two way interactions. 2) try to reach every student and ask for their
doubts. 3) create a welcoming environment.

frefor feham varer T AR Sl RIhardel gl

Use ICT tools for teaching.
Large number of practical instrument will must be available.
Use speaker for teaching.

None
Discussion, hardwork and self believe

1.Using tools like projector multimedia would be great 2.Subject wise seminars should
be taken in my educational institution 3.Each subject should be taught by a different
teacher

1) Projector, Multimedia etc IJT AR A& JroR0ATT 31Tel O} A&7 g fagardf smscret
2) Scden faog Feree fawa 3reTaseT fR1eTeh arfgsici(computer science &T8).
3) faeareaT= regular college compalsary drfgst; T8 &4 lecture g SiTel ITigor.
4



HTHATAT Shielol ALY YT BIeT TehX IETYeT shel ST 0T YU SIe TRehael JOT ST
Very good teaching

Shikhvt Astana projector cha vapr karayla pahije hota. pratek vishayasati veg vegle
shikshak pahije hote.computer vishayache project ghayla pahije hote.

Add new Teacher staff in BCA department

Improve computer and lab

Sirf college wale free ke paise lete hai students se or output zero hai ....so bad
University and college

1.Update computer/ desktop
2. Teachers with experience and new skills
3. Make college autonomous

Very good teachers

(1)1 31faerT oTe ugdier Risvadrd. (2)faeareaian ey Arfgds adrd. (3)derdaresar
3UShHTA HIIT HUITHTS YredTgld shidld

Very good but ledies washroom not clin.

1. IAFH FolleT BT UTfgat.
2. FATHERS Fellel TIfgal.
3. FlTTHEY HAHH EIIAT Ut

Vachan, lekhan , Aakalan

Discipline.and .gk

Proper Dress code



Everything is ok, no suggestions
No

Ok

Regular lectures

Niyamit abhyas karne shakya zale

fRI8TOT HEAT TeheTeT TEATCH ITETIAT I[UTdcdl dled JMETTicHe aTGaUITHTST

1. I think ,instead of theoretical knowledge ,they should provide practical knowledge to
the students.

2.The staff members should increase the use of Projector or I.C.T models, because it
is more effective than books or notes.

3.0ur Institute will give The Best Student award every year for those who have best in
ther academic year. Other students will also do their best in their academic field
because of this award.

Learning experience your institution

Computer lab aspected personal computer

oAdYeT 3UhH TG0, [awAT STHAR eIt eilelel AT Hard, fae favaresT fagnef
AT 9.

NA

Teacher nehmi support kartat
Nun

All

Live LED projector and good education and dally coching



Regular lectures

1. Support to students in their own arts .

Neutral

1) library
2) teachers

Good day

Books available karun dene

Take Regular lecture

TISHA X e tel Hlooll HHSIIeT HIIT o 3GTE0T GaR frehee!
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